

Main Housing	Qty	Unit Cost	Cost
MCBH4F Conn	5	\$76	\$380
MCBH5F Conn	5	\$88	\$440
75CXBH6F Conn	4	\$258	\$1,032
Tether Conn	1	\$500	\$500
Temp/Press Conn	1	\$100	\$100
			\$0
DSL Ethernet Extender	1	\$375	\$375
Quad Video Server	1	\$770	\$770
GigE Ethernet Switch	1	\$100	\$100
Ethernet-to-Serial	1	\$125	\$125
Video Encoder	1	\$260	\$260
400:12 Vicor + Board	1	\$300	\$300
Quad Analog Out	1	\$250	\$250
Oasis5 Motherboard	1	\$0	\$0
Oasis5 Daughterboard	2	\$0	\$0
Oasis5 Analog board	4	\$0	\$0
Camera Trig Sync board	1	\$50	\$50
Housing Material	1	\$1,000	\$1,000
			\$5,682

Camera Housings	Qty	Unit Cost	Cost
Sony UMC-S3C Camera	8	\$2,000	\$16,000
Camera Lenses	8	\$300	\$2,400
HDMI-to-Composite Conv	4	\$50	\$200
75CXBH6M Conn	4	\$248	\$992
75CXIL6 Cable	4	\$638	\$2,552
USB SAE Port	8	\$100	\$800
Housing Material	4	\$200	\$800
SLS-3150 Light Module	4	\$2,600	\$10,400
MCIL5 Cable	4	\$170	\$680
			\$34,824

System	Qty	Unit Cost	Cost
Tether (300 Meters)	1	4100	\$4,100
Tether Conn	1	500	\$500
SLS-3150 Light Module	1	\$2,600	\$2,600
MCIL5 Cable	1	\$170	\$170
MCIL4 Cable	1	\$134	\$134
CXDC6F Dummy Plug	4	\$12	\$48
CXDC6M Dummy Plug	4	\$60	\$240
MCDC5M Dummy Plug	5	\$22	\$110
MCDC5F Dummy Plug	5	\$13	\$65
MCDC4M Dummy Plug	1	\$19	\$19
MCDC4F Dummy Plug	1	\$13	\$13
SD Cards	10	\$50	\$500
			\$8,499

Top Side	Qty	Unit Cost	Cost
DSL Ethernet Extender	1	\$375	\$375
HV Power Supply			\$0
Monitor(s)			\$0
Ethernet Switch			\$0
GF Detection Module	1	\$1,500	\$1,500
			\$1,875

Total

\$50,880